05•10
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
PTFE Insulated Equipment Wire Single-Core
High Temperature Cables
Application
For use in areas where thermal, electrical or environmental conditions are very demanding.
• Power Generation

Area
mm2
Nominal
Conductor
Stranding
#/mm
Insulation
Thickness
mm
Maximum
O/D
mm
Approx
Weight
kg/km
A9AC-A28-## 28 A 0.08 7/0.12 0.15 0.71 1.40
A9AC-A26-## 26 A 0.12 7/0.15 0.15 0.80 1.96
A9AC-A24-## 24 A 0.22 7/0.20 0.15 0.95 3.04
A9AC-A22-## 22 A 0.34 19/0.15 0.15 1.10 4.41
A9AC-A20-## 20 A 0.6 19/0.20 0.15 1.35 7.19
A9AC-B28-## 28 B 0.08 7/0.12 0.25 0.96 2.10
A9AC-B26-## 26 B 0.12 7/0.15 0.25 1.05 2.74
A9AC-B24-## 24 B 0.22 7/0.20 0.25 1.20 3.95
A9AC-B22-## 22 B 0.34 19/0.15 0.25 1.35 5.44
A9AC-B20-## 20 B 0.6 19/0.20 0.25 1.6 8.43
A9AC-C28-## 28 C 0.08 7/0.12 0.4 1.28 3.31
A9AC-C26-## 26 C 0.12 7/0.15 0.4 1.37 4.04
A9AC-C24-## 24 C 0.22 7/0.20 0.4 1.52 5.42
A9AC-C22-## 22 C 0.34 19/0.15 0.4 1.67 7.08
A9AC-C20-## 20 C 0.6 19/0.20 0.4 1.92 10.33